qrata W Enrolment No.
ﬁ?g@‘m Rojl No.

N %’fmnfamﬁmna}é

S : :
Woard wf Sehoo

aﬁgmwfﬁzﬁ e

SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION

¢ mﬁmwweﬁs

‘3 Thisis to certify that: NITIN
B0 w aw s
W . Father's Name Sh SATISH

' Mother's Name Ms. PROMILA

. == fafl / Date of Birth: ~ 01-02-2000 (First February Two Thousand)
&€ g1 smarm afes areafie wien § uke g3N has appeared in Senior Secondary

P SARASWATI D A V SR SEC SCHOOL JAGSI

3017404772

4\, Examination held in  MARCH.2017 Rreraer w5y s/ Name of School /Rreri/District  SONEPAT

/c.li. tnM

TIA GATO-UN U aferarferat Certificate of Qualification cum Mark- ahemt

e o A i

ureaieR Marks Obtained / afioms Result

z ud Feifena feraorgan daarn s 6§ & has been declared qualified as per details given below :

HE TS e I i sifirman 3w Srafy
£ S No faww Subject Marks Obtained Minimum Pass Marks | Maximum Marks Grade | Grade
¢ = Th.- " SPr-” - Total Th. o Py Th. P, Peint
ENGLISH CORE 076 076 33 100 A- 08

HINDI CORE 080 080 33 100

MATHEMATICS | 054 054 33 100
PHYSICS 052 | 029 | 081 23 10 70

15 CHEMISTRY 034 |028 | 062 23 | 10 | 70

30

30

08

05
08

05

g i/ Total Marks 353 /500 it ofw sitem GPA

06.80/

.’-mnﬁaﬁwﬁmmmmmzﬁw%mﬁma&mwmw%;

el of inarke obtained ars shown ot the basis of “Best Five" Scoring subjects.
wvaty e e Wiaw s d i EXCELLENT

Gﬁﬁevai Awamhess A Life Skills Gratle
W grofy Co-Curricular Grade : A++

arft Bhiwani
= Datod: 13/05/2017

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner

sﬁmuﬁ mﬁmm(maﬁﬁﬁﬁmaﬁa)w foua forg g §. ot & wwlt ©: Tt § wfivt . 08 frefbal & wrouet o

i Mote: in case, students who have opled six subjects (including one Additional subject) and they have qualified all these six subjects, the grand




