

क्रमांक Serial No. AR- 112929

आधार नं Aadhaar No. 358701574861

नामांकन संख्या Enrolment No.

अनुक्रमांक Roll No.

14-1-SO-762-0105

3017404772

हरियाणा विद्यालय शिक्षा बोर्ड
Board of School Education Haryana
ISO 9001 : 2008 CERTIFIED



Nitin

वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा

SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION

योग्यता प्रमाण-पत्र एवं अंकतालिका Certificate of Qualification cum Mark-Sheet

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that:

NITIN

पिता का नाम श्री

Father's Name Sh

माता का नाम सुश्री

Mother's Name Ms.

SATISH

PROMILA

जन्म तिथि / Date of Birth: 01-02-2000 (First February Two Thousand)

बोर्ड द्वारा आयोजित वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा में प्रविष्ट हुआ has appeared in Senior Secondary

Examination held in MARCH,2017 विद्यालय का नाम / Name of School / ज़िला/District SONEPAT

SARASWATI D A V SR SEC SCHOOL JAGSI

एवं निम्नांकित विवरणानुसार योग्यता प्राप्त की है & has been declared qualified as per details given below :

प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained / परिणाम Result

क्रमांक Sr.No	विषय Subject	प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained			न्यूनतम उत्तीर्ण अंक Minimum Pass Marks		अधिकतम अंक Maximum Marks		श्रेणी Grade	श्रेणी अंक Grade Point
		Th.	Pr.	Total	Th.	Pr.	Th.	Pr.		
1	ENGLISH CORE	076		076	33		100		A-	08
2	HINDI CORE	080		080	33		100		A-	08
3	MATHEMATICS	054		054	33		100		B-	05
4	PHYSICS	052	029	081	23	10	70	30	A-	08
5	CHEMISTRY	034	028	062	23	10	70	30	B-	05
कुल योग / Total Marks		353 /500			श्रेणी अंक औसत GPA				06.80	

टिप्पणी : जिन विद्यार्थियों द्वारा (एक अतिरिक्त विषय सहित) छ: विषय लिए गए हैं, और वे सभी छ: विषयों में उत्तीर्ण हैं, ऐसे विद्यार्थियों के प्राप्तांकों का यो उन पाँच विषयों के आधार पर किया गया है जिनमें विद्यार्थी द्वारा सर्वश्रेष्ठ प्रदर्शन किया गया है।

Note: In case, students who have opted six subjects (including one Additional subject) and they have qualified all these six subjects, the grand total of marks obtained are shown on the basis of "Best Five" Scoring subjects.

सामान्य ज्ञान एवं जीवन कीशल की श्रेणी : EXCELLENT
General Awareness & Life Skills Grade :

पाठ्येतर क्रियाकलाप श्रेणी Co-Curricular Grade : A++

मिलानी Bhiwani

तिनांक Dated: 18/05/2017



सचिव
SECRETARY

212699



Scanned with OKEN Scanner